

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 298 OF 2008

HARI SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN(S) FOR APPEAL AGAINST REGISTRAR'S ORDER AND GRANT
OF
AD-INTERIM COMPENSATION/FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AND OFFICE
REPORT)

Date: 11/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Trivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Trivedi, Adv.
Mr. Sajiv Ray, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Datta, ASG.
Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master